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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Rode              M 30-34       1/18    4:58       15:23
2     Jude Stiegliz          M 01-19       1/17    5:29       17:03
3     Steve Ahaus            M 35-39       1/12    5:33       17:12
4     Mark Babbey            M 20-24        1/7    5:33       17:15
5     Luke Briggs            M 01-19       2/17    5:38       17:30
6     Oscar Palin            M 01-19       3/17    5:44       17:46
7     Brandon Smith          M 01-19       4/17    5:46       17:53
8     Matt Ejan              M NOAGE        1/2    5:49       18:04
9     Lee Justice            M NOAGE        2/2    5:53       18:15
10    Joe Landeros           M 20-24        2/7    5:59       18:35
11    Paul Steele            M 25-29        1/9    6:00       18:36
12    James Godder           M 25-29        2/9    6:02       18:43
13    Mik Bohlman            M 01-19       5/17    6:02       18:45
14    Eli Young              M 01-19       6/17    6:03       18:48
15    Matthew Cummins        M 25-29        3/9    6:05       18:53
16    Erin Toothman          F 25-29       1/20    6:06       18:55
17    Lauren Brochelt        F 20-24       1/11    6:10       19:09
18    Colby Knecht           M 01-19       7/17    6:16       19:26
19    Hope Jones             F 01-19       1/14    6:17       19:29
20    Ryan Potter            M 35-39       2/12    6:22       19:44
21    Bronson Dokmanovich    M 01-19       8/17    6:25       19:54
22    Judy Porter            F 40-44       1/21    6:27       20:03
23    Bob Copeland           M 50-54       1/22    6:35       20:27
24    Mike Gossman           M 50-54       2/22    6:36       20:30
25    Christopher Tatom      M 01-19       9/17    6:44       20:55
26    Bryan Keeley           M 01-19      10/17    6:47       21:04
27    Russell Brown          M 35-39       3/12    6:48       21:06
28    Joel Putnam            M 50-54       3/22    6:48       21:06
29    Matt McLaughlin        M 40-44       1/12    6:48       21:08
30    Andrew Charboneau      M 20-24        3/7    6:51       21:15
31    Jayson Brigsey         M 30-34       2/18    6:53       21:21
32    Nikhil Tewari          M 01-19      11/17    6:54       21:26
33    Ryan Betz              M 01-19      12/17    6:54       21:26
34    Todd Raker             M 50-54       4/22    6:59       21:40
35    Keith Crum             M 25-29        4/9    7:00       21:44
36    Joni Sanders           F 35-39       1/20    7:02       21:50
37    Casey Carmichael       M 30-34       3/18    7:02       21:51
38    Scott Spinner          M 40-44       2/12    7:03       21:55
39    Clint Knies            M 30-34       4/18    7:08       22:10
40    Damon Clements         M 55-59        1/8    7:10       22:15
41    Mailiaa States         F 01-19       2/14    7:10       22:15
42    Erin Arney             F 01-19       3/14    7:12       22:21
43    Robert Riddle          M 35-39       4/12    7:15       22:32
44    Jacob Sipes            M 30-34       5/18    7:16       22:33
45    Tyler Perrott          M 20-24        4/7    7:23       22:56
46    Jeremy Gardner         M 35-39       5/12    7:26       23:03
47    Zachery Burcham        M 30-34       6/18    7:27       23:08
48    Jay Sleet              M 35-39       6/12    7:33       23:26
49    Richard Butler         M 45-49       1/15    7:35       23:33
50    Jess Smith             M 45-49       2/15    7:37       23:37
51    Lance Daughterty       M 60-UP       1/19    7:38       23:41
52    Adam Crum              M 30-34       7/18    7:38       23:42
53    Brittany Miller        F 01-19       4/14    7:38       23:42
54    Michael Peck           M 20-24        5/7    7:38       23:42
55    Jim Page               M 60-UP       2/19    7:40       23:49
56    Joe Liechty            M 60-UP       3/19    7:41       23:50
57    Chad Moore             M 30-34       8/18    7:42       23:55
58    Paul Georgescu         M 45-49       3/15    7:45       24:04
59    Scott Wolf             M 50-54       5/22    7:48       24:13
60    Steve Gillman          M 55-59        2/8    7:49       24:15
61    Bill Kirsch            M 60-UP       4/19    7:49       24:15
62    Eric Garrett           M 45-49       4/15    7:50       24:19
63    Tom Gardner            M 50-54       6/22    7:52       24:26
64    Frederick Hill         M 30-34       9/18    7:54       24:32
65    Lauren Paras           F 20-24       2/11    7:57       24:40
66    Grace Bahler           F 01-19       5/14    8:00       24:51
67    Delany Arnold          F 20-24       3/11    8:01       24:52
68    Ruben Falcon           M 50-54       7/22    8:01       24:53
69    Chad Kenworthy         M 35-39       7/12    8:02       24:56
70    Bethany Kirkwood       F 20-24       4/11    8:03       25:00
71    Haley Hallenbeck       F 01-19       6/14    8:07       25:12
72    Joe Springman          M 30-34      10/18    8:07       25:12
73    Amy Sedgwick           F 01-19       7/14    8:08       25:14
74    Elizabeth Von Hoene    F 40-44       2/21    8:09       25:19
75    Joe Langvartls         M 50-54       8/22    8:11       25:25
76    Jason Collins          M 25-29        5/9    8:11       25:25
77    Brian Meyer            M 40-44       3/12    8:11       25:25
78    Trenton Moore          M 01-19      13/17    8:12       25:27
79    Anton Arnoldy          M 50-54       9/22    8:14       25:34
80    David Gruender         M 60-UP       5/19    8:16       25:40
81    Elizabeth Nellis       F 01-19       8/14    8:17       25:43
82    Randy Burnison         M 60-UP       6/19    8:21       25:55
83    Adam Gaither           M 35-39       8/12    8:23       26:02
84    Ryan Ritz              M 35-39       9/12    8:24       26:05
85    Katie Ritz             F 35-39       2/20    8:24       26:06
86    Rosie Hughes           F 60-UP        1/2    8:28       26:16
87    Mark Strege            M 45-49       5/15    8:28       26:18
88    Steve R. Yee           M 45-49       6/15    8:29       26:21
89    Andrew Ley             M 30-34      11/18    8:29       26:22
90    Dan Cummins            M 40-44       4/12    8:30       26:22
91    Randy Poynter          M 35-39      10/12    8:30       26:23
92    Jessica Dougherty      F 30-34       1/28    8:31       26:26
93    Katelyn Mochau         F 20-24       5/11    8:34       26:35
94    Patty Cummins          F 40-44       3/21    8:37       26:46
95    J.R. Crane             M 50-54      10/22    8:39       26:51
96    Karl Kelb              M 50-54      11/22    8:39       26:51
97    Patrick Eckerle        M 25-29        6/9    8:41       26:57
98    Rafael Vasquez         M 25-29        7/9    8:41       26:59
99    Scott Pottragz         M 50-54      12/22    8:45       27:11
100   Eugene Hopkins         M 35-39      11/12    8:46       27:12
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101   Angie Smitherman       F 35-39       3/20    8:46       27:13
102   Dick Batka             M 30-34      12/18    8:51       27:28
103   Greg Kline             M 55-59        3/8    8:52       27:31
104   Kathy Aitchison        F 30-34       2/28    8:54       27:37
105   Candace Jones          F 30-34       3/28    8:57       27:47
106   Clark Griswold         M 40-44       5/12    8:59       27:55
107   Jamie Criswell         F 25-29       2/20    9:00       27:55
108   Adam Newell            M 30-34      13/18    9:00       27:57
109   Stephanie Wynder       F 30-34       4/28    9:02       28:02
110   Kevin York             M 50-54      13/22    9:03       28:07
111   Christopher Zabrishie  M 20-24        6/7    9:06       28:17
112   Holly Newman           F 35-39       4/20    9:07       28:18
113   Tonya Simpson          F 35-39       5/20    9:09       28:24
114   Joe Nelson             M 55-59        4/8    9:10       28:27
115   Kassie Kissinger       F 30-34       5/28    9:10       28:28
116   Ann Morris             F 55-59       1/10    9:11       28:31
117   Kevin Caraher          M 60-UP       7/19    9:13       28:36
118   Jonathan Knop          M 01-19      14/17    9:14       28:41
119   Ross Raifsnider        M 45-49       7/15    9:15       28:43
120   Eric Marion            M 40-44       6/12    9:21       29:01
121   Brenda Mathews         F 30-34       6/28    9:23       29:08
122   William Richey         M 30-34      14/18    9:23       29:08
123   Maxx Hagan             M 20-24        7/7    9:26       29:18
124   Walter Evans           M 45-49       8/15    9:27       29:21
125   Melissa Summers        F 25-29       3/20    9:28       29:24
126   Clinton Holstger       M 25-29        8/9    9:30       29:29
127   Erica Emanuel          F 20-24       6/11    9:30       29:29
128   Vanessa Shelden        F 25-29       4/20    9:30       29:31
129   Bryan Catlett          M 45-49       9/15    9:31       29:34
130   Stephanie Tam          F 25-29       5/20    9:32       29:37
131   Zbignidw Zajac         M 60-UP       8/19    9:33       29:39
132   Sara Eckstein          F 25-29       6/20    9:33       29:40
133   Stacy Eckstein         F 30-34       7/28    9:35       29:44
134   Bill Congrove          M 45-49      10/15    9:35       29:44
135   Amanda Congrove        F 35-39       6/20    9:35       29:44
136   Sarah Burt             F 30-34       8/28    9:40       30:00
137   James Sims             M 50-54      14/22    9:43       30:12
138   Bryer Clephane         M 01-19      15/17    9:44       30:14
139   Bradley Curtis         M 45-49      11/15    9:45       30:17
140   Margaret Curtis        F 45-49       1/19    9:45       30:17
141   Rod Clarke             M 40-44       7/12    9:46       30:21
142   Jack Johnson           M 60-UP       9/19    9:49       30:29
143   Dee Knop               F 45-49       2/19    9:53       30:42
144   Chris Johnson          M 45-49      12/15    9:54       30:43
145   Judy Clephane          F 45-49       3/19    9:54       30:46
146   Jennifer Strege        F 40-44       4/21    9:55       30:48
147   Angie Rearick          F 45-49       4/19    9:57       30:55
148   Bill Vernon            M 40-44       8/12    9:57       30:55
149   Hollyn Crabtree        F 20-24       7/11   10:02       31:09
150   Erika Wells            F 30-34       9/28   10:02       31:11
151   Kevin Powell           M 45-49      13/15   10:03       31:11
152   Caitlin Krouse         F 25-29       7/20   10:03       31:11
153   Barbara Shafer         F 55-59       2/10   10:07       31:25
154   Patti Crabtree         F 45-49       5/19   10:08       31:28
155   John Primmer           M 60-UP      10/19   10:13       31:42
156   Clara Groene           F 20-24       8/11   10:13       31:42
157   Jenae Waddell          F 25-29       8/20   10:14       31:47
158   Christian Axsiom       M 40-44       9/12   10:17       31:55
159   Maddie Keeley          F 01-19       9/14   10:20       32:04
160   Lana Henricks          F 55-59       3/10   10:20       32:05
161   Jim Slack              M 60-UP      11/19   10:22       32:12
162   James Finnell          M 50-54      15/22   10:26       32:25
163   Julie Barrett          F 25-29       9/20   10:29       32:32
164   Kerri McClintic        F 45-49       6/19   10:31       32:38
165   Erin Bangel            F 25-29      10/20   10:31       32:40
166   Sarah Whitfield        F 30-34      10/28   10:31       32:40
167   Sherry Minkis          F 45-49       7/19   10:32       32:42
168   Megan Dowden           F 35-39       7/20   10:35       32:52
169   Nancy Huynh            F 25-29      11/20   10:38       33:02
170   Edward Vanarsdall      M 50-54      16/22   10:38       33:02
171   Teneal Gardner         F 30-34      11/28   10:38       33:02
172   Kahla Hewitt           F 40-44       5/21   10:38       33:03
173   Kathy Pratt            F 45-49       8/19   10:40       33:06
174   Kristina Knop          F 25-29      12/20   10:41       33:09
175   Karen Doe              F 35-39       8/20   10:41       33:10
176   Kallie Moore           F 01-19      10/14   10:46       33:27
177   Stephen Moore          M 50-54      17/22   10:47       33:28
178   Joni Newlin            F 35-39       9/20   10:48       33:34
179   Jill Collins           F 35-39      10/20   10:52       33:43
180   Michelle Hoy           F 40-44       6/21   10:52       33:44
181   Cathy Jo Baker         F 45-49       9/19   10:53       33:48
182   Jennifer Thomas        F 30-34      12/28   10:55       33:53
183   Thomas Nowak           M 60-UP      12/19   11:02       34:14
184   Faith Brewer           F 20-24       9/11   11:05       34:25
185   Karen West             F 45-49      10/19   11:06       34:27
186   Amanda Wrege           F 30-34      13/28   11:07       34:30
187   Melinda Beal           F 40-44       7/21   11:07       34:32
188   William J. Hill        M 55-59        5/8   11:08       34:35
189   Tiffany Moore          F 30-34      14/28   11:10       34:41
190   Chloe Moore            F 01-19      11/14   11:10       34:41
191   Debbie Gardner         F 50-54       1/10   11:12       34:48
192   Ishmill Woods          M 40-44      10/12   11:12       34:48
193   Autumn McClintic       F 01-19      12/14   11:13       34:49
194   Jill Davis             F 30-34      15/28   11:14       34:54
195   Cathy Richardson       F 50-54       2/10   11:19       35:10
196   Megan Comparato        F 25-29      13/20   11:20       35:13
197   Carissa Firmand        F 30-34      16/28   11:26       35:29
198   Katherine Forbes       F 30-34      17/28   11:31       35:46
199   Thomas Keeley          M 40-44      11/12   11:32       35:48
200   Melissa Keeley         F 40-44       8/21   11:32       35:48
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201   Mary Livovich          F 35-39      11/20   11:36       36:00
202   Karly Vernon           F 35-39      12/20   11:39       36:12
203   Linda York             F 50-54       3/10   11:44       36:28
204   Maria Cline            F 55-59       4/10   11:51       36:47
205   Emily Myers            F 35-39      13/20   11:51       36:48
206   Jess King              M 30-34      15/18   11:53       36:53
207   Sarah Flynn            F 40-44       9/21   11:53       36:56
208   Nick Vandeusen         M 60-UP      13/19   11:54       36:56
209   Jessica Sullivan       F 30-34      18/28   11:55       36:59
210   Diana Knolting         F 25-29      14/20   11:56       37:03
211   Earl Seals             M 60-UP      14/19   11:57       37:08
212   Teresa Russel          F 45-49      11/19   12:01       37:19
213   Erin Parish            F 40-44      10/21   12:06       37:34
214   Jackie Arnoldy         F 50-54       4/10   12:09       37:45
215   Jennifer Jo Doyel      F 60-UP        2/2   12:16       38:06
216   Merry Gallo            F 40-44      11/21   12:19       38:14
217   Tiffany Grant          F 30-34      19/28   12:28       38:43
218   Carrie Maffeo          F 40-44      12/21   12:31       38:52
219   Betsy Moore            F 30-34      20/28   12:32       38:55
220   Tiffany Knies          F 25-29      15/20   12:32       38:55
221   James Ellison          M 60-UP      15/19   12:32       38:56
222   Andrew Eddingfield     M 01-19      16/17   12:32       38:57
223   Uriah Eddingfield      M 30-34      16/18   12:33       38:59
224   George Rush            M 50-54      18/22   12:34       39:00
225   Lori Manning           F 40-44      13/21   12:34       39:01
226   Cara Swinefurth        F 35-39      14/20   12:59       40:20
227   Rebecca Schoeff        F 50-54       5/10   13:03       40:30
228   James Hoffman          M 55-59        6/8   13:09       40:52
229   Janet Hoffman          F 55-59       5/10   13:10       40:52
230   Charles Duncan         M 50-54      19/22   13:10       40:53
231   Melissa Wild           F 45-49      12/19   13:13       41:01
232   Beth Groves            F 45-49      13/19   13:13       41:04
233   Lionell Phillips       M 45-49      14/15   13:29       41:53
234   Amanda Coffey          F 20-24      10/11   13:31       41:59
235   Tiffany Coffey         F 25-29      16/20   13:31       41:59
236   Adam Miller            M 25-29        9/9   13:38       42:20
237   Allison Miller         F 25-29      17/20   13:38       42:20
238   Elaine Dillahunt       F 50-54       6/10   13:50       42:58
239   Christina Gaither      F 35-39      15/20   13:51       42:59
240   Katie Thieroff         F 25-29      18/20   13:51       43:02
241   Cari Palmer            F 25-29      19/20   13:52       43:02
242   Brooke Moore           F 30-34      21/28   13:54       43:11
243   Phil Heinz             M 60-UP      16/19   13:54       43:12
244   Cindy Hunt             F 45-49      14/19   13:55       43:12
245   Mary-Elise Haug        F 01-19      13/14   13:57       43:19
246   Kathy Weiss            F 45-49      15/19   13:59       43:27
247   Mary Rose Collins      F 55-59       6/10   13:59       43:27
248   Sarah Hayes            F 40-44      14/21   14:00       43:29
249   Jennifer Hensley       F 40-44      15/21   14:14       44:11
250   Luke Smith             M 30-34      17/18   14:17       44:22
251   Caroline Smith         F 30-34      22/28   14:17       44:22
252   Sarah Ley              F 25-29      20/20   14:21       44:35
253   Evan Becker            M 01-19      17/17   14:23       44:41
254   Amy Becker             F 40-44      16/21   14:24       44:43
255   Jennifer Buchtman      F 35-39      16/20   14:28       44:56
256   Jeff Crabtree          M 50-54      20/22   14:33       45:12
257   Andrew Chandler        M 30-34      18/18   14:34       45:15
258   Tony Baker             M 50-54      21/22   14:34       45:15
259   Dana Conner            F 55-59       7/10   14:36       45:20
260   Sandra Moffett         F 55-59       8/10   14:36       45:21
261   Jackie Panfili         F 30-34      23/28   14:41       45:37
262   Mike Gibson            M 55-59        7/8   14:50       46:03
263   Elson Benedict         M 60-UP      17/19   15:14       47:18
264   Barbra Blackford       F 50-54       7/10   15:14       47:19
265   Elizbeth Littlefield   F 20-24      11/11   15:14       47:20
266   Chris Parson           M 35-39      12/12   15:27       48:00
267   Trina Parson           F 30-34      24/28   15:28       48:01
268   Jina Hackman           F 45-49      16/19   15:33       48:19
269   Tonya Reid             F 45-49      17/19   15:33       48:19
270   Chrissy Vasquez        F 30-34      25/28   15:40       48:40
271   Henry Hawkins          M 50-54      22/22   15:40       48:40
272   Randy Dozier           M 60-UP      18/19   15:41       48:42
273   Lisa Overleese         F 50-54       8/10   15:42       48:46
274   Rhiannon Stanfield     F 30-34      26/28   15:47       49:01
275   Melanie Hardy          F 45-49      18/19   15:59       49:37
276   Kelli Bacon            F 30-34      27/28   15:59       49:37
277   Bob Spencer            M 60-UP      19/19   15:59       49:38
278   Nicole Richardson      F 35-39      17/20   16:00       49:42
279   Deanna Horen           F 40-44      17/21   16:01       49:46
280   Emily Toney            F 01-19      14/14   16:02       49:47
281   Dorothy Hitchins       F 50-54       9/10   16:03       49:51
282   Lauri McCoy            F 45-49      19/19   16:08       50:06
283   Abigal Baker           F 55-59       9/10   16:09       50:08
284   Bruce Horste           M 55-59        8/8   16:11       50:15
285   John Finke             M 40-44      12/12   16:16       50:30
286   Melanie Horste         F 55-59      10/10   16:48       52:10
287   Beth Green             F 35-39      18/20   17:12       53:24
288   Natalie Witherspoon    F 30-34      28/28   17:12       53:24
289   Julie Rolfes           F 40-44      18/21   17:12       53:25
290   Jennifer Holohan       F 35-39      19/20   17:12       53:26
291   Andrew Miller          M 45-49      15/15   17:37       54:42
292   Andrea Davis           F 40-44      19/21   18:00       55:56
293   Christine Condon       F 35-39      20/20   18:01       55:56
294   Ann Sobierajski        F 40-44      20/21   18:16       56:43
295   Samantha Lowe          F 40-44      21/21   18:17       56:48
296   Kathryn Maeglin        F 50-54      10/10   18:18       56:50
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